1
50 & 30 W Programmable Constant Current Class 2
 LED Driver with 0-10 V Dimming
PKM30   30 W
PKM50   50 W
PKM
Series
© ERP Power, LLC PKM Series Data Sheet

(mA)
Vout
Min.
(Vdc)
Vout
Nom.
(Vdc)
Vout
Max.
(Vdc)(2)
Open Loop
(No Load)
Voltage
(Vdc)
Notes
PKM30W-1050-55-SN 120 - 277 30 275 to 1050 700 10 49.5 55 60 Bottom leads with studs
PKM30W-1050-55-TN 120 - 277 30 275 to 1050 700 10 49.5 55 60 Terminal blocks with studs
PKM30W-1050-55-NN 120 - 277 30 275 to 1050 700 10 49.5 55 60 Side leads no studs
PKM50W-1400-55-SN 120 - 277 50 455 to 1400 1050 10 49.5 55 60 Bottom leads with studs
PKM50W-1400-55-TN 120 - 277 50 455 to 1400 1050 10 49.5 55 60 Terminal blocks with studs
PKM50W-1400-55-NN 120 - 277 50 455 to 1400 1050 10 49.5 55 60 Side leads no studs
PKM30W
PKM50W
Notes:
(1) The ERP LED Driver Configuration Tool (ERP GUI) allows programming of the output current to values below the